December 20, 2019

Specification Reference:

Source

Code

CBS006

8662

8639

8614

4571

4525

CERTIFIED

910.09

Manufacturer Name

GREGORY INDUSTRIES

CANTON, OH- === === === o e e e e e e

HIGHWAY SAFETY CORP.

GLASTONBURY, CT-—======== === mm e e =

R.G. STEEL

PULASKI, PA---—=———= === m o e

TRINITY HIGHWAY PRODUCTS

FORT WORTH, TX—-—=-—=—=—=—=— === ———m oo

TRINITY HIGHWAY PRODUCTS

TRINITY HIGHWAY PRODUCTS

ORANGEBURG, SC--=========== === —mmmmmmmm oo

GUARDRAIL MANUFACTURERS

SM Material Code:

910M00720 to 910M00890

Approval Number

1l of1l

Q199701

Q199702

Q199703

Q199704

Q199705

Q199706



